
OER Summer Internship Program 2024
Sunday, June 23, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 Saturday, June 29, 2024

9am- 10am Orientation Orientation Lab Lab Lab
10am - 11am Orientation Orientation Lab Lab Lab
11am - 12pm Orientation Orientation Lab Lab Lab
12pm - 1pm Lab Lab Medical Ethics Lab Lab
1pm - 2pm Lab Lab Medical Ethics Lab Lab
2pm-3pm Lab Lab Medical Ethics Lab Lab
3pm-4pm Lab Lab Medical Ethics Lab Lab
4pm - 5pm Lab eCures Medical Ethics Lab Lab

Sunday, June 30, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 Saturday, July 6, 2024

9am- 10am Lab Lab Lab Lab
10am - 11am Lab Lab Lab Lab
11am - 12pm Lab Lab Lab Lab
12pm - 1pm Lab Lab Lab Lab
1pm - 2pm Lab Lab Lab Lab
2pm-3pm Lab Lab Lab Lab
3pm-4pm Lab Lab Lab Lab
4pm - 5pm Lab eCures Lab Lab

Sunday, July 7, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 Saturday, July 13, 2024

9am- 10am Lab Lab Lab Lab Lab
10am - 11am Lab College Prep Lab Lab Lab
11am - 12pm Lab College Prep Lab Lab Lab
12pm - 1pm Lab College Prep Radiology Lab Lab
1pm - 2pm Lab Lab Radiology Lab Lab
2pm-3pm Lab Lab Radiology Lab Lab
3pm-4pm Lab Lab Radiology Lab Lab
4pm - 5pm Lab eCures Radiology Mutter Museum (5pm-7pm) Lab

Sunday, July 14, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 Saturday, July 20, 2024

9am- 10am Lab Lab Lab Lab Lab
10am - 11am Lab Lab Lab Lab Lab
11am - 12pm Lab Lab H.Butts Lab Lab
12pm - 1pm Lab Lab Radiation Oncology Lab Lab
1pm - 2pm Lab Lab Radiation Oncology Lab Lab
2pm-3pm Lab Lab Radiation Oncology Lab Lab
3pm - 4pm Lab Lab Radiation Oncology Lab Lab
4pm - 5pm Lab eCures Radiation Oncology Lab Lab

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024 Saturday, July 27, 2024

9am- 10am Lab Lab Lab Lab Lab
10am - 11am Lab Lab Lab Lab Lab
11am - 12pm Lab Lab H.Butts Lab Lab
12pm - 1pm Lab Lab CDB Lab Lab
1pm - 2pm Lab Lab CDB Lab Lab
2pm-3pm Lab Lab CDB Lab Lab
3pm - 4pm Lab Lab CDB Lab Lab
4pm - 5pm Lab eCures CDB Lab Lab

Sunday, July 28, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Thursday, August 1, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 Saturday, August 3, 2024

9am- 10am Lab Lab Lab Lab Poster Presentation
10am - 11am Lab Lab Lab Lab Poster Presentation
11am - 12pm Lab Lab H.Butts Lab Poster Presentation
12pm - 1pm Lab Lab BB&B Lab Poster Presentation
1pm - 2pm Lab Lab BB&B Lab
2pm-3pm Lab Lab BB&B Lab
3pm - 4pm Lab Lab BB&B Lab
4pm - 5pm Lab eCures BB&B Lab

Sunday, August 4, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 Saturday, August 10, 2024

9am- 10am Stop the Bleed
10am - 11am Clinical Week Stop the Bleed
11am - 12pm Orientation Stop the Bleed
12pm - 1pm Trauma Addiction Medicine
1pm - 2pm CPR Surgeon Trauma Addiction Medicine Program Wrap Up
2pm-3pm CPR Dr. Melissa Doft Trauma Addiction Medicine Program Wrap Up
3pm - 4pm CPR Dr. Melissa Doft Trauma Addiction Medicine
4pm - 5pm

Holiday No Program
Lab Time 
Weekend (No Sessions)
Program Time


